Ø1" ADJUSTABLE EDGE-GRIP STANDOFF - STAINLESS STEEL
Diameter (a)
25mm (1")
Length (b)
25mm (1")
Part #
WSS-EG25-AD
Panel Thickness (c)
12.5mm (1/2") max
Cap Thickness (d)
6mm (1/4")
Allen Wrench
2mm Metric
Mount Screw Size
No. 8 screw
Load Limit
11kg (25lb) each
*Subject to fixing
Finish
Satin Brushed
a
b
dc
M3 Set
Screw
Adjustable
Cap-Stud